
E
rs

te
ll

t 
d

u
rc

h
 V

o
rl

a
g

e
n

b
a

u
e

r.
c

h
 

Introduction 

1 29.06.2022 



E
rs

te
ll

t 
d

u
rc

h
 V

o
rl

a
g

e
n

b
a

u
e

r.
c

h
 

Horizon Europe 

funding international Research and Innovation 
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127 Open calls 

https://www.euresearch.ch/en/our-services/inform/open-calls-137.html
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Open to Swiss participation 

3 29.06.2022 

EUR 404’000 
Average grant 

for Swiss 

companies 

in 2014-2020 

Collaborate 

with 

international 

partners 

Direct funding 

from SERI for 

Swiss 

participants 

https://www.sbfi.admin.ch/sbfi/en/home/research-and-innovation/international-cooperation-r-and-i/eu-framework-programmes-for-research/horizon-europe.html/
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Northwestern 
Switzerland Zurich 

Eastern 
Switzerland 

Central 
Switzerland 

Ticino 

Bern 

Fribourg  
& Valais Vaud 

Geneva 

Neuchatel 
& Jura 

Euresearch Network  

1 Network Office 
 
10 Euresearch Regions 

Your first point of contact is  

your Regional Office. 
 

 
↳ www.euresearch.ch/contacts  
 

29.06.2022 

 

http://www.euresearch.ch/contacts
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   Horizon Europe with Euresearch support 

Research Prototype 

P
ilo

t 
Production Launch 

Horizon Europe 

29.06.2022 5 

With Euresearch 
support: 
 
Identify the right 
opportunity  

 
Prepare a successful 
application 

 
Manage the grant 

All fields  

Increased focus on innovation to market 
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Swiss Company Advisors  

Christine Poupa 

Region Eastern Switzerland  

(St. Gallen, Appenzell Innerrhoden, 

Appenzell Ausserrhoden, Thurgau, 

Graubünden) 

+41 71 224 25 29 

christine.poupa@euresearch.ch  

Arnulf Bohnacker 

Region Central Switzerland (Luzern, 

Uri, Schwyz, Zug, Nidwalden, 

Obwalden) 

+41 41 248 62 12 

arnulf.bohnacker@euresearch.ch 

Lizanne Richle 

Region Bern (Bern) 

+41 31 848 30 94 

lizanne.richle@euresearch.ch 

Susanne Daniel 

Region Northwestern Switzerland 

(Basel-Stadt, Basel-Landschaft, 

Solothurn)  

+41 61 207 18 52 

susanne.daniel@euresearch.ch 

Florian Berner 

Region Zurich  

(Glarus, Schaffhausen, Zürich) 

+41 58 934 48 02 

florian.berner@euresearch.ch  

Loredana Alberti 

Region Ticino (Ticino) 

+41 58 666 60 67 

loredana.alberti@euresearch.ch 

Doris Kolly 

Region Fribourg & Valais 

(Fribourg, Valais) 

+41 26 300 73 32 

doris.kolly@euresearch.ch 

Fabricio Jantarada 

Region Geneva (Genève) 

+41 22 379 10 57 

fabricio.jantarada@euresearch.ch   

Katharina Hoffmann 

(Canton Aargau) 

+41 56 202 87 95 

Katharina.hoffmann@euresearch.ch 

 

Martina Pestoni 

Region Ticino (Ticino) 

+41 58 666 47 15 

martina.pestoni@euresearch.ch 

Irina Sakharova 

Region Vaud (Vaud) 

+41 21 693 37 23 

irina.sakharova@euresearch.ch 

Eva Servoli 

Region Vaud (Vaud) 

 +41 21 693 88 48 

eva.servoli@euresearch.ch  

Katrin Reschwamm 

Region Zurich  

(Glarus, Schaffhausen, Zürich) 

+41 44 634 53 47 

Katrin.Reschwamm@euresearch.ch 

Isabella Gloria 

Region Neuchâtel & Jura  

(Neuchâtel, Jura) 

+41 32718 10 51 

isabella.gloria@euresearch.ch 
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